ISO9001  Certified
Acuvim-L Series
Multifunction Power Meter
MAX & MIN
RECORD
TRUE-RMS MEASURING
TOU, 4 TARIFFS, 12 SEASONS
14 SCHEDULESPOWER QUALITY ANALYSIS

Web: www.accuenergy.com
Email: marketing@accuenergy.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
A: Acuvim-AL (Basic)
B: Acuvim-BL (Basic + DO)
C: Acuvim-CL (Basic + COMM + IO)
D: Acuvim-DL (Basic + COMM + IO)
E: Acuvim-EL (TOU + COMM + IO)
K: Acuvim-KL (ABRIDGED)
5A: 5Amp
1A: 1Amp
333: 333mV input
200: 80/100/200mA input
100: 100mV Rope-CT input
6.68: 6.68mA input
Power SupplyCurrent
* Note:
1. Extended Modules only supported by the Acuvim-CL, the Acuvim-DL and Acuvim-EL models.
2. Profibus module must be installed on the back of the meter FLRST before the other module is attached.
3.Using Rope-CT as current transformer, not support the IN, WIRING CHECK, POWER QUALITY, SEQUENCE ,PHASE ANGLES and
POWER QUALITY EVENT LOGGING function.
Acuvim-   L
Extended ModuleMounting
X1: 4DI+2DO
X2: 4DI+2DO+Second RS485
X3: Profibus
X4: 4DI+2DO+Profibus
X5: 4DI+2RO
X6: 4DI+2RO+Second RS485
P1: 100~415Vac, 50~60Hz
       100~300Vdc
P2:   20~60Vdc
D: Standard with LCD Display
M: DIN rail mount (optional Remote Display to be added)
* Remote Display Option
REM - DS1: Compatible with Acuvim-L Series “M” (DIN Mount)
models only
Remote Display Option Ordering Example: REM - DS1
DIMENSIONS
92
.0
0
(3
.6
22
)
92.00 (3.622)
Cut-Out
102.00 (4.016)
Cut-Out
91
.0
0
(3
.5
83
)
35.90
50.70 (1.996)
(1.413)
Rear View of the Remote Display